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Garais krauls
Riga, 12.1.2024

Event 3 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
12.01.2024 - 18:22 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Dz.g. Komanda Rezultāts Punkti RL SK

2011 and younger

1. POPOVS Andrejs 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 11:42.23 251 +0.75
100m: 1:19.94 1:19.94 300m: 4:20.02 1:30.95 500m: 7:19.89 1:29.92 700m: 10:20.85 1:31.19
200m: 2:49.07 1:29.13 400m: 5:49.97 1:29.95 600m: 8:49.66 1:29.77 800m: 11:42.23 1:21.38

2. FESCENKO Marks 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 11:44.97 248 +0.60
100m: 1:21.43 1:21.43 300m: 4:21.37 1:30.84 500m: 7:21.14 1:29.60 700m: 10:15.92 1:25.58
200m: 2:50.53 1:29.10 400m: 5:51.54 1:30.17 600m: 8:50.34 1:29.20 800m: 11:44.97 1:29.05

3. KOZLOVSKIS Mikelis 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:08.49 225 +0.83
100m: 1:21.06 1:21.06 300m: 4:24.54 1:32.24 500m: 7:32.72 1:34.29 700m: 10:40.21 1:32.58
200m: 2:52.30 1:31.24 400m: 5:58.43 1:33.89 600m: 9:07.63 1:34.91 800m: 12:08.49 1:28.28

4. BARMASOVS Ruslans 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:24.48 167 +0.70
100m: 1:35.63 1:35.63 300m: 5:00.74 1:42.58 500m: 8:28.56 1:43.08 700m: 11:54.62 1:42.20
200m: 3:18.16 1:42.53 400m: 6:45.48 1:44.74 600m: 10:12.42 1:43.86 800m: 13:24.48 1:29.86

5. VITJAZEVS Kristofers 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:32.36 162 +0.77
100m: 1:30.80 1:30.80 300m: 4:56.15 1:43.51 500m: 8:22.49 1:42.71 700m: 11:52.77 1:45.50
200m: 3:12.64 1:41.84 400m: 6:39.78 1:43.63 600m: 10:07.27 1:44.78 800m: 13:32.36 1:39.59

6. MUHINS Aleksandrs 12 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:45.43 155
100m: 1:34.10 1:34.10 300m: 5:03.48 1:44.50 500m: 8:37.67 1:45.16 700m: 12:06.13 1:46.97
200m: 3:18.98 1:44.88 400m: 6:52.51 1:49.03 600m: 10:19.16 1:41.49 800m: 13:45.43 1:39.30

7. UGRJUMOVS Nikita 12 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 14:54.46 121 +0.80
100m: 1:41.10 1:41.10 300m: 5:32.15 1:56.34 500m: 9:25.92 1:58.28 700m: 13:13.74 1:55.12
200m: 3:35.81 1:54.71 400m: 7:27.64 1:55.49 600m: 11:18.62 1:52.70 800m: 14:54.46 1:40.72

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BEZDNIKOVS Vasilijs 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:06.58 227
100m: 1:24.38 1:24.38 300m: 4:29.39 1:33.20 500m: 7:35.72 1:33.11 700m: 10:44.58 1:34.16
200m: 2:56.19 1:31.81 400m: 6:02.61 1:33.22 600m: 9:10.42 1:34.70 800m: 12:06.58 1:22.00

2. POIKANS Arturs 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:21.36 213 +0.79
100m: 1:26.12 1:26.12 300m: 4:38.37 1:36.23 500m: 7:50.92 1:35.88 700m: 11:01.72 1:33.47
200m: 3:02.14 1:36.02 400m: 6:15.04 1:36.67 600m: 9:28.25 1:37.33 800m: 12:21.36 1:19.64

3. ALEKSEJEVS Nikita 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:23.24 212 +0.72
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 300m: 4:25.94 1:34.47 500m: 7:42.35 1:38.58 700m: 10:56.09 1:36.91
200m: 2:51.47 1:30.68 400m: 6:03.77 1:37.83 600m: 9:19.18 1:36.83 800m: 12:23.24 1:27.15

4. FISMANS Davids 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:35.89 201 +0.71
100m: 1:27.35 1:27.35 300m: 4:36.68 1:35.21 500m: 7:49.20 1:37.60 700m: 11:03.00 1:36.94
200m: 3:01.47 1:34.12 400m: 6:11.60 1:34.92 600m: 9:26.06 1:36.86 800m: 12:35.89 1:32.89

5. SAVKOVS Matvejs 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:43.10 196 +0.83
100m: 1:21.52 1:21.52 300m: 4:27.77 1:33.68 500m: 7:46.68 1:39.44 700m: 11:06.28 1:41.10
200m: 2:54.09 1:32.57 400m: 6:07.24 1:39.47 600m: 9:25.18 1:38.50 800m: 12:43.10 1:36.82

6. KRAVCENKO Jegors 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:49.55 191 +0.73
100m: 1:23.49 1:23.49 300m: 4:37.03 1:38.66 500m: 7:55.33 1:39.34 700m: 11:12.57 1:38.26
200m: 2:58.37 1:34.88 400m: 6:15.99 1:38.96 600m: 9:34.31 1:38.98 800m: 12:49.55 1:36.98

7. MATROSOVS Ilja 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:12.46 175 +0.79
100m: 1:30.47 1:30.47 300m: 4:52.28 1:42.61 500m: 8:18.05 1:43.12 700m: 11:39.94 1:40.67
200m: 3:09.67 1:39.20 400m: 6:34.93 1:42.65 600m: 9:59.27 1:41.22 800m: 13:12.46 1:32.52
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Garais krauls
Riga, 12.1.2024

Event 3, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Dz.g. Komanda Rezultāts Punkti RL SK

8. NEVEROVS Rodions 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:27.49 165 +0.79
100m: 1:29.26 1:29.26 300m: 4:54.49 1:43.56 500m: 8:21.61 1:43.56 700m: 11:49.04 1:44.43
200m: 3:10.93 1:41.67 400m: 6:38.05 1:43.56 600m: 10:04.61 1:43.00 800m: 13:27.49 1:38.45

9. IVANOV Ilya 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:38.73 158
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 300m: 4:57.04 1:45.02 500m: 8:26.50 1:43.85 700m: 11:57.78 1:45.01
200m: 3:12.02 1:40.39 400m: 6:42.65 1:45.61 600m: 10:12.77 1:46.27 800m: 13:38.73 1:40.95

2008 and older

1. PETRIKINS Danila 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 8:44.04 605
100m: 1:01.22 1:01.22 300m: 3:11.11 1:05.37 500m: 5:24.68 1:06.93 700m: 7:39.78 1:07.81
200m: 2:05.74 1:04.52 400m: 4:17.75 1:06.64 600m: 6:31.97 1:07.29 800m: 8:44.04 1:04.26

2. VASILJEVS Romans 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 8:56.51 564 +0.69
100m: 1:02.25 1:02.25 300m: 3:17.71 1:08.68 500m: 5:33.93 1:08.19 700m: 7:51.31 1:09.04
200m: 2:09.03 1:06.78 400m: 4:25.74 1:08.03 600m: 6:42.27 1:08.34 800m: 8:56.51 1:05.20

3. VITOLS Reinis 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:06.55 534 +0.74
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29 300m: 3:19.46 1:08.14 500m: 5:39.41 1:09.69 700m: 8:00.35 1:10.62
200m: 2:11.32 1:08.03 400m: 4:29.72 1:10.26 600m: 6:49.73 1:10.32 800m: 9:06.55 1:06.20

4. KRUZE Arturs 04 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:11.10 520 +0.84
100m: 1:03.64 1:03.64 300m: 3:20.17 1:08.16 500m: 5:40.85 1:11.36 700m: 8:04.24 1:09.78
200m: 2:12.01 1:08.37 400m: 4:29.49 1:09.32 600m: 6:54.46 1:13.61 800m: 9:11.10 1:06.86

5. MEIJERS Miks 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:13.94 512 +0.81
100m: 1:04.08 1:04.08 300m: 3:22.47 1:09.65 500m: 5:43.26 1:10.54 700m: 8:05.70 1:11.10
200m: 2:12.82 1:08.74 400m: 4:32.72 1:10.25 600m: 6:54.60 1:11.34 800m: 9:13.94 1:08.24

6. PONE Patriks Francis 05 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:15.81 507 +0.69
100m: 1:02.75 1:02.75 300m: 3:19.31 1:09.29 500m: 5:40.52 1:10.85 700m: 8:04.41 1:11.86
200m: 2:10.02 1:07.27 400m: 4:29.67 1:10.36 600m: 6:52.55 1:12.03 800m: 9:15.81 1:11.40

7. EIDUKS Arturs 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:16.26 506
100m: 1:03.89 1:03.89 300m: 3:22.10 1:09.72 500m: 5:45.61 1:11.95 700m: 8:08.47 1:11.22
200m: 2:12.38 1:08.49 400m: 4:33.66 1:11.56 600m: 6:57.25 1:11.64 800m: 9:16.26 1:07.79

8. PETRIKINS Ilja 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:19.62 497 +0.72
100m: 1:03.30 1:03.30 300m: 3:24.64 1:11.04 500m: 5:47.44 1:11.51 700m: 8:11.68 1:12.96
200m: 2:13.60 1:10.30 400m: 4:35.93 1:11.29 600m: 6:58.72 1:11.28 800m: 9:19.62 1:07.94

9. VAIVADS Igors 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:34.05 460 +0.74
100m: 1:03.21 1:03.21 300m: 3:23.75 1:11.60 500m: 5:50.36 1:13.63 700m: 8:21.31 1:15.91
200m: 2:12.15 1:08.94 400m: 4:36.73 1:12.98 600m: 7:05.40 1:15.04 800m: 9:34.05 1:12.74

10. VIKSNE Gustavs 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:34.95 458 +0.68
100m: 1:06.78 1:06.78 300m: 3:31.91 1:13.04 500m: 5:57.49 1:12.83 700m: 8:23.08 1:13.00
200m: 2:18.87 1:12.09 400m: 4:44.66 1:12.75 600m: 7:10.08 1:12.59 800m: 9:34.95 1:11.87

11. ROSCINS Viktors 08 RBJSS Ridzene I 9:41.15 444 +0.72
100m: 1:05.39 1:05.39 300m: 3:31.96 1:14.60 500m: 6:01.41 1:14.90 700m: 8:30.62 1:13.36
200m: 2:17.36 1:11.97 400m: 4:46.51 1:14.55 600m: 7:17.26 1:15.85 800m: 9:41.15 1:10.53

12. SAZONOVS Mihails 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:49.84 424 +0.86
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:41.26 1:16.86 500m: 6:15.39 1:17.05 700m: 8:42.99 1:10.45
200m: 2:24.40 1:16.06 400m: 4:58.34 1:17.08 600m: 7:32.54 1:17.15 800m: 9:49.84 1:06.85

13. ZAGORUIKO Arturs 05 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 9:54.06 415 +0.73
100m: 1:07.98 1:07.98 300m: 3:37.80 1:15.59 500m: 6:11.36 1:16.86 700m: 8:42.55 1:14.09
200m: 2:22.21 1:14.23 400m: 4:54.50 1:16.70 600m: 7:28.46 1:17.10 800m: 9:54.06 1:11.51
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14. VETLUGINS Artemijs 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:06.22 391 +0.66
100m: 1:09.45 1:09.45 300m: 3:41.65 1:17.01 500m: 6:20.69 1:19.60 700m: 8:55.93 1:15.60
200m: 2:24.64 1:15.19 400m: 5:01.09 1:19.44 600m: 7:40.33 1:19.64 800m: 10:06.22 1:10.29

15. BALKINS Gabriels 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:09.24 385
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:43.79 1:18.04 500m: 6:20.18 1:18.16 700m: 8:56.55 1:18.11
200m: 2:25.75 1:17.32 400m: 5:02.02 1:18.23 600m: 7:38.44 1:18.26 800m: 10:09.24 1:12.69

16. POPOVS Maksims 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:28.86 350 +0.88
100m: 1:11.50 1:11.50 300m: 3:51.10 1:20.64 500m: 6:35.57 1:22.39 700m: 9:17.47 1:20.46
200m: 2:30.46 1:18.96 400m: 5:13.18 1:22.08 600m: 7:57.01 1:21.44 800m: 10:28.86 1:11.39

17. ZAICEVS Aleksandrs 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:39.65 333 +0.77
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 3:56.09 1:21.36 500m: 6:44.71 1:23.60 700m: 9:28.09 1:18.20
200m: 2:34.73 1:19.09 400m: 5:21.11 1:25.02 600m: 8:09.89 1:25.18 800m: 10:39.65 1:11.56

18. JUBELIS Kaspars 08 Latvijas MPF 10:48.48 319 +0.57
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:51.12 1:21.63 500m: 6:38.92 1:24.29 700m: 9:26.49 1:23.56
200m: 2:29.49 1:18.95 400m: 5:14.63 1:23.51 600m: 8:02.93 1:24.01 800m: 10:48.48 1:21.99

19. GELBERGS Emils Davis 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:48.95 319 +0.76
100m: 1:16.02 1:16.02 300m: 3:59.04 1:22.04 500m: 6:46.78 1:24.28 700m: 9:32.33 1:23.02
200m: 2:37.00 1:20.98 400m: 5:22.50 1:23.46 600m: 8:09.31 1:22.53 800m: 10:48.95 1:16.62

20. BAUMANIS Daniels 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 10:49.36 318 +0.83
100m: 1:14.78 1:14.78 300m: 3:58.45 1:22.99 500m: 6:44.92 1:23.23 700m: 9:31.89 1:23.40
200m: 2:35.46 1:20.68 400m: 5:21.69 1:23.24 600m: 8:08.49 1:23.57 800m: 10:49.36 1:17.47

21. ZORINS Antons 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 11:22.00 274 +0.77
100m: 1:11.16 1:11.16 300m: 4:05.33 1:29.13 500m: 7:08.44 1:32.57 700m: 10:18.16 1:34.78
200m: 2:36.20 1:25.04 400m: 5:35.87 1:30.54 600m: 8:43.38 1:34.94 800m: 11:22.00 1:03.84

22. KRONGORNS Ralfs 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 11:26.13 269 +0.81
100m: 1:19.10 1:19.10 300m: 4:15.82 1:30.00 500m: 7:13.56 1:29.05 700m: 10:04.59 1:24.78
200m: 2:45.82 1:26.72 400m: 5:44.51 1:28.69 600m: 8:39.81 1:26.25 800m: 11:26.13 1:21.54

23. DANGA Davis Ernests 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 11:30.52 264
100m: 1:16.22 1:16.22 300m: 4:11.01 1:28.65 500m: 7:10.64 1:29.88 700m: 10:07.42 1:27.51
200m: 2:42.36 1:26.14 400m: 5:40.76 1:29.75 600m: 8:39.91 1:29.27 800m: 11:30.52 1:23.10

24. SKUDRA Vilhelms 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 11:43.49 250 +0.67
100m: 1:17.10 1:17.10 300m: 4:11.97 1:28.58 500m: 7:12.83 1:31.71 700m: 10:20.89 1:34.14
200m: 2:43.39 1:26.29 400m: 5:41.12 1:29.15 600m: 8:46.75 1:33.92 800m: 11:43.49 1:22.60

25. OZEGOVS Dmitrijs 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 12:44.12 195
100m: 1:26.24 1:26.24 300m: 4:38.00 1:36.86 500m: 7:57.30 1:39.34 700m: 11:13.11 1:37.47
200m: 3:01.14 1:34.90 400m: 6:17.96 1:39.96 600m: 9:35.64 1:38.34 800m: 12:44.12 1:31.01

26. PARFJONOVS Dmitrijs 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:04.07 180 +0.78
100m: 1:21.86 1:21.86 300m: 4:35.93 1:39.16 500m: 8:02.77 1:43.35 700m: 11:27.16 1:42.20
200m: 2:56.77 1:34.91 400m: 6:19.42 1:43.49 600m: 9:44.96 1:42.19 800m: 13:04.07 1:36.91

27. BOGDANOVS Alens 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:08.21 178 +0.70
100m: 1:25.12 1:25.12 300m: 4:43.29 1:41.26 500m: 8:07.89 1:41.82 700m: 11:36.38 1:44.16
200m: 3:02.03 1:36.91 400m: 6:26.07 1:42.78 600m: 9:52.22 1:44.33 800m: 13:08.21 1:31.83

28. PARFJONOVS Georgijs 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:08.48 177 +0.72
100m: 1:18.49 1:18.49 300m: 4:22.92 1:34.53 500m: 7:45.38 1:42.79 700m: 11:20.49 1:48.26
200m: 2:48.39 1:29.90 400m: 6:02.59 1:39.67 600m: 9:32.23 1:46.85 800m: 13:08.48 1:47.99

29. ALEKSEJEVS Artjoms 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 13:58.91 147 +0.74
100m: 1:20.98 1:20.98 300m: 4:47.32 1:46.34 500m: 8:30.69 1:52.70 700m: 12:14.84 1:54.49
200m: 3:00.98 1:40.00 400m: 6:37.99 1:50.67 600m: 10:20.35 1:49.66 800m: 13:58.91 1:44.07
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30. OPALEVS Tomass 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 14:02.52 145 +0.80
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 300m: 4:57.23 1:49.50 500m: 8:40.56 1:52.04 700m: 12:20.90 1:51.11
200m: 3:07.73 1:43.72 400m: 6:48.52 1:51.29 600m: 10:29.79 1:49.23 800m: 14:02.52 1:41.62

31. POIKANS Roberts 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 15:04.74 117 +0.79
100m: 1:39.90 1:39.90 300m: 5:26.42 1:55.84 500m: 9:31.11 1:59.80 700m: 13:20.38 1:51.37
200m: 3:30.58 1:50.68 400m: 7:31.31 2:04.89 600m: 11:29.01 1:57.90 800m: 15:04.74 1:44.36


